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City State Zip Name Email Phone
14-007 Community Action Partnership of Greater St. Joseph St. Joseph MO 64503 Doug Evenson devenson@endpov.com (816) 233-8281
14-010 Enviro Control, LLC Stockton MO 65785 J. Bryan Jones enviropaula@gmail.com (417) 276-5404
14-013 Double Diamond Construction and Development, LLC Crystal City MO 63019 Patrick  Werner pwerner@sbcglobal.net (636) 931-4244
14-015 MACO Construction, Inc. Clarkton MO 63837 Jessica Neldon jessica@macocompanies.com (573) 448-3000
14-018 Zimmerman Properties Construction, LLC Springfield MO 65804 Matt Zimmerman Matt Zimmerman mzimmerman@wilhoitproperties.com (417) 883-1632
14-019 Fairway Construction Co., Inc. Columbia MO 65203 Bob Ring bring@jesholdings.com (573) 443-2021
14-022 4Sight Construction Kansas City MO 64114 Alexandra  Rose arose@4sightconstruction.com (816) 802-8400
14-023 Red-Wood Development, Inc. Joplin MO 64801 Brenda Brand bbrand@red-wood.com (417) 624-4144
14-028 Simms Building Group St. Louis MO 63103 Floyd Simms floyd@simmsbg.com (314) 292-6800
14-034 E.M. Harris Construction Company St. Louis MO 63103 John Daniel jdaniel@emharris.com (314) 436-4426
14-036 Double Diamond Construction and Development, LLC Crystal City MO 63019 Patrick  Werner pwerner@sbcglobal.net (636) 931-4244
14-042 Affordable Homes Construction, Inc. Springfield MO 65804 Lloyd J. Carmichael joe@carmichaelneal.com (417) 864-8002
14-044 A.G. Cook Contractors Lee's Summit MO 64081 Kelly  Lewis klewis.aultdesign@gmail.com (816) 554-0444
14-046 Dowdy Construction, LLC Kansas City MO 64132 Sam Dowdy sdowdy2@aol.com (816) 728-3330
14-048 Phoenix Real Estate Services, LLC Lake St. Louis MO 63367 Dan Barnard dbarnard@phoenixbankfix.com (314) 503-5060
14-052 Hamilton Contracting Inc. Springfield MO 65804-4252 Pat Nordquist pnordquist@hamiltoncorporation.com (417) 883-7887
14-053 Hamilton Contracting Inc. Springfield MO 65804-4252 Pat Nordquist pnordquist@hamiltoncorporation.com (417) 883-7887
14-055 Build, LLC Springfield MO 65806 Glenda Scoggins glenda@buildllc.net (417) 862-9500
14-057 MHP Construction Lee's Summit MO 64086 Andrew Boling andrew@fulsonhousing.com (816) 246-9220
14-063 Northeast Missouri Community Action Agency Kirksville MO 63501 Amy Summers asummers@nmcaa.org (660) 665-9855
14-067 E.M. Harris Construction Company St. Louis MO 63103 John Daniel jdaniel@emharris.com (314) 436-4426
14-070 Zimmerman Properties Construction, LLC Springfield MO 65804 Matt Zimmerman Matt Zimmerman mzimmerman@wilhoitproperties.com (417) 883-1632
14-071 MBL Development Co. Kansas City MO 64114 D. Kim Lingle mbldevco@aol.com (816) 810-8404
14-091 Merit General Contractors, Inc. Olathe Ks 66061 Doug Sharpe dsharpe@meritkc.com (913) 747-7400
14-093 A.G. Cook Contractors Lee's Summit MO 64081 Kelly  Lewis klewis.aultdesign@gmail.com (816) 554-0444
14-095 DowCon, LLC Republic MO 65738 Sam Dowdy cmgarrison@woodco.info (417) 695-2100
14-100 Rubicon Corporation Saint Charles MO 63304 Jerry Meyer jerry@rubiconinc.net (314) 315-6443
14-105 Hamilton Contracting Inc. Springfield MO 65804-4252 Pat Nordquist pnordquist@hamiltoncorporation.com (417) 883-7887
14-107 Dick Otke Construction Company Jefferson City MO 65109 Jason  Otke Jason@builddocc.com (573) 893-2299
14-110 Door Creek Construction of Illinois, LLC Madison WI 53716 Kevin  Kadlec michele@doorcreekconstruction.com (608) 222-4466
14-404 Rau Construction Company Overland Park KS 66210 Sharon Stoverink sharon@rauconstruction.com (913) 642-6000
14-405 MACO Construction, Inc. Clarkton MO 63837 James K.  Maddox ken@macocompanies.com (573) 448-3000

Yellow highlighted have HOME Funding and subject to compliance with the Section 3 Regulations

* HOME funds less than $200,000
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